
7th Grade Band Rehearsal Schedule

September-December 2023

(another schedule for January-May 2024 will be distributed at a later time)

2-3pm (prompt pickup in front of the school)

All rehearsals are considered mandatory, please email with any conflicts.

Tuesday, September 26 2-3pm

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 2-3pm

Tuesday, October 10 2-3pm

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 2-2:40pm

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 2-3pm

Tuesday, October 31- NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 2-3pm

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 2-2:40pm

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 2-3pm

Tuesday, November 28 2-3pm

Tuesday, December 5, 2023- dress rehearsal during the school day

(more info to follow, students will not need afternoon rides)

Wednesday, December 6, 2023- CONCERT 7PM

(all band students should arrive to school by 6:15pm, assemblies will be that morning)

Concert Attire- Black bottoms, white or black tops, black shoes/socks

(Boys- ties or bowties, any color). Girls can wear all black or a

combination of black and white. Dress clothes preferred, no

jeans/sweatpants/crocs/sneakers.



8th Grade Band Rehearsal Schedule

September-December 2023

(another schedule for January-May 2024 will be distributed at a later time)

2-3pm (prompt pickup in front of the school)

All rehearsals are considered mandatory, please email with any conflicts.

Monday, October 2, 2023 2-3pm

Monday, October 9- NO REHEARSAL

Monday, October 16, 2023 2-3pm

Monday, October 23, 2023 2-3pm

Monday, October 30 2-3pm

Monday, November 6, 2023 2-3pm

Monday, November 13, 2023 2-3pm

Monday, November 20, 2023 2-3pm

Monday, November 27 2-3pm

Tuesday, December 5, 2023- dress rehearsal during the school day

(more info to follow, students will not need afternoon rides)

Wednesday, December 6, 2023- CONCERT 7PM

(all band students should arrive to school by 6:15pm, assemblies will be that morning)

Concert Attire- Black bottoms, white or black tops, black shoes/socks

(Boys- ties or bowties, any color). Girls can wear all black or a

combination of black and white. Dress clothes preferred, no

jeans/sweatpants/crocs/sneakers.



2023-2024 Select Jazz Band Rehearsal Schedule

Please be aware ALL rehearsals are mandatory. Questions can be emailed to Mrs. Silipino at

jsilipino@mersnj.us

REHEARSALS ARE 2-3:00PM, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

Wednesday, November 1st

Wednesday, November 8th- NO REHEARSAL

Wednesday, November 15th

Wednesday, November 22nd- NO REHEARSAL

Wednesday, November 30th

Wednesday, December 6th- NO REHEARSAL

Wednesday, December 13th

Wednesday, December 20th

Wednesday, January 3rd

Wednesday, January 10th

Wednesday, January 17th

Wednesday, January 24th

Wednesday, January 31st

Wednesday, February 7th

Wednesday, February 14th-DRESS REHEARSAL- MANDATORY

SELECT ENSEMBLE CONCERT: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 21st 7PM,

assemblies during the day (call time 6:30pm)

Snow Date: Wednesday, February 28th 7pm

*Please note that this schedule is subject to change but sufficient notice will be given via email.*

Concert attire:

Boys- black dress shoes, black socks, black dress pants, white or black dress shirts

and any color tie.

Girls- black dress shoes, black dress bottoms, white or black dress top or

any combination of black/white.


